2013/14 WCRC Cal Tournament - Men 1 - Round-Robin

Players

Christian Schwantes (Stanf)

Scott Clemons (SLO)

wins

place

points

Kevin Funkhouser (Cal)

Noah Johnson (Cal)

Mike Marx (Stanf)

Partners Match #
114v5 M1RR1
2(1v3 M1RR2
312v4 M1RR3
4(1v5 M1RR4
5/2v 3 M1RR5
6(1v4 M1RR6
713v5 M1RR7
8(1v2 M1RR8
9(3v4 M1RR9
10/2v 5 M1RR10

USAR rules for round-robin adjudication:

1. Winner of most matches
2. In 2-way tie, winner of head-to-head
3. In N-way, score by games among N

4. In N-way, even games, then points agains N players
(once reduced to 2-way, resolve with head-to-head)

players

Point Schedule
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

280
218
170
132
103




