2013/14 WCRC Cal Tournament - Men 1 - Round-Robin

Players		1	2	3	4	5	wins	place	points
1	Christian Schwantes (Stanf)								
2	Scott Clemons (SLO)								
3	Kevin Funkhouser (Cal)								
4	Noah Johnson (Cal)								
5	Mike Marx (Stanf)								

	Partners	Match #
1	4 v 5	M1RR1
2	1 v 3	M1RR2
3	2 v 4	M1RR3
4	1 v 5	M1RR4
5	2 v 3	M1RR5
6	1 v 4	M1RR6
7	3 v 5	M1RR7
8	1 v 2	M1RR8
9	3 v 4	M1RR9
10	2 v 5	M1RR10

Point Schedule	
1st	280
2nd	218
3rd	170
4th	132
5th	103

USAR rules for round-robin adjudication:

- 1. Winner of most matches
- 2. In 2-way tie, winner of head-to-head
- 3. In N-way, score by games among N players
- 4. In N-way, even games, then points agains N players (once reduced to 2-way, resolve with head-to-head)